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Event 24: MMAS6 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 77 Gerard MCDERMOTT (Canberra Cycling Club) 2:27.293
Half Lap 15.498 (1)

Lap 1 24.718 24.718 (1)
Lap 2 17.118 41.836 (1)
Lap 3 17.394 59.231 (1)
Lap 4 17.397 1:16.628 (1)
Lap 5 17.628 1:34.256 (1)
Lap 6 17.738 1:51.994 (1)
Lap 7 17.734 2:09.728 (1)
Lap 8 17.564 2:27.293 (1)

2. 76 Tony UNICOMB (Vikings ACT) 2:55.398 +28.10
Half Lap 17.502 (2)

Lap 1 29.589 29.589 (2)
Lap 2 22.240 51.829 (2)
Lap 3 20.345 1:12.174 (2)
Lap 4 20.683 1:32.858 (2)
Lap 5 20.972 1:53.830 (2)
Lap 6 20.885 2:14.716 (2)
Lap 7 20.392 2:35.108 (2)
Lap 8 20.290 2:55.398 (2)


